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- 1(1) Alicia Andersson 17,55 18,65 0,00 36,20
GF Energo

- 2(1) Yara Sinjab 17,70 16,65 0,00 34,35
C4-Gymnasterna

- 3(1) Leia Falkenhäll 21,50 17,75 0,00 39,25
Jönköpings GF

- 4(1) Vega Falk 17,85 0,00 0,00 17,85
GF Energo

- 5(1) Maja Kaltak 18,60 18,70 0,00 37,30
C4-Gymnasterna

- 6(1) Hailey Laine 18,50 17,00 0,00 35,50
Jönköpings GF

- 7(1) Emma Qiao 20,60 21,80 0,00 42,40
GF Energo

- 9(1) Leona Crjnoja 19,35 16,90 0,00 36,25
Jönköpings GF

- 13(1) Kamelia Nenova 20,70 0,00 0,00 20,70
GF Energo

- 19(2) Victoria Nilsson 19,95 18,20 0,00 38,15
Nevis Rytmiska GK

- 20(2) Engla Gustavsson 18,85 16,40 0,00 35,25
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

- 22(2) Tove Nilsson 21,90 19,00 0,00 40,90
Nevis Rytmiska GK

- 23(2) Blanka Strandsjö 18,80 19,50 0,00 38,30
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

- 25(2) Agknesa Sulmina 18,45 14,95 0,00 33,40
Nevis Rytmiska GK

- 26(2) Daria Koroleva 16,95 19,30 0,00 36,25
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

- 37(3) Emelie Liu 19,25 19,05 0,00 38,30
GF Energo

- 38(3) Tyra Gustavsson 16,80 16,35 18,45 51,60
Halmstad RG

- 40(3) Malaak Bessa 14,65 15,45 0,00 30,10
GF Energo

- 41(3) Natalie Tellram 14,75 14,60 0,00 29,35
Halmstad RG

- 43(3) Amalia Galinkina 21,10 0,00 0,00 21,10
GF Energo

- 44(3) Diana Ajeti 11,95 0,00 0,00 11,95
Halmstad RG

- 44(7) Moa Mangfors Hallberg 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Halmstad RG

- 46(3) Noomi Kamien Lundin 17,40 0,00 0,00 17,40
GF Energo

- 55(4) Selma Mazurs 15,30 11,75 0,00 27,05
Halmstad RG

- 56(4) Nemah Palmgren 15,60 17,30 0,00 32,90
Älmhults GK
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- 57(4) Alice Löfqvist 18,25 17,30 0,00 35,55
Jönköpings GF

- 58(4) Aliia Rahkmanova 17,95 16,05 0,00 34,00
Halmstad RG

- 59(4) Marija Ramanauskaite 11,90 17,50 0,00 29,40
Älmhults GK

- 60(4) Diana Kremen 19,30 20,00 0,00 39,30
Jönköpings GF

- 61(4) Ebba Carlviken 19,60 15,85 0,00 35,45
Halmstad RG

- 62(4) Lily Hellstedt 15,70 0,00 0,00 15,70
Älmhults GK

- 63(4) Alina Kremen 20,65 15,05 0,00 35,70
Jönköpings GF

- 71(4) Smera Chauhan 16,25 0,00 0,00 16,25
Älmhults GK

- 73(5) Talin Khalose 13,50 15,40 0,00 28,90
C4-Gymnasterna

- 74(5) Nellie Skiöld 18,95 17,85 0,00 36,80
Jönköpings GF

- 75(5) Ellen Fischer 20,55 15,75 0,00 36,30
Halmstad RG

- 76(5) Tilde Martinsson 12,25 14,30 0,00 26,55
C4-Gymnasterna

- 77(5) Saga Jestin 17,45 18,85 0,00 36,30
Jönköpings GF

- 78(5) Juni Volden 19,25 17,50 0,00 36,75
Halmstad RG

- 79(5) Malea Ferens 17,25 0,00 0,00 17,25
C4-Gymnasterna

- 80(5) Alexandra Eisfeld 16,50 16,20 0,00 32,70
Jönköpings GF

- 81(5) Alicia Sanden 19,70 15,70 0,00 35,40
Halmstad RG

- 88(5) Nellie Gianelli 16,00 0,00 0,00 16,00
C4-Gymnasterna

- 91(6) Linn Hilmersson 17,80 14,85 0,00 32,65
Halmstad RG

- 92(6) Simona Trajkovski 15,95 17,10 0,00 33,05
Jönköpings GF

- 93(6) Alicia Christov 20,75 13,75 0,00 34,50
Nevis Rytmiska GK

- 94(6) Elina Kolosovskaya 14,55 12,55 0,00 27,10
Halmstad RG

- 95(6) Dalia Kajo 11,30 12,30 0,00 23,60
Jönköpings GF

- 96(6) Arina Pleskach 17,20 15,90 0,00 33,10
Nevis Rytmiska GK

- 97(6) Adele Schrevelius 14,45 0,00 0,00 14,45
Halmstad RG
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- 98(6) Minnah Tjärnen 14,15 0,00 0,00 14,15
Jönköpings GF

- 99(6) Alice Landin 17,95 0,00 0,00 17,95
Nevis Rytmiska GK

- 106(
6)

Linn Anderud 18,95 0,00 0,00 18,95

Halmstad RG

- 107(
6)

Greta Szoby 14,45 0,00 0,00 14,45

Jönköpings GF

- 108(
6)

Emma Clough 18,75 0,00 0,00 18,75

Nevis Rytmiska GK

- 109(
7)

Celin Tomic 15,60 0,00 0,00 15,60

Jönköpings GF

- 110(
7)

Mila Jaksic 20,70 17,35 0,00 38,05

GF Energo

- 111(
7)

Adrija Buivyde 15,95 13,95 14,95 44,85

Halmstad RG

- 112(
7)

Emma Bjerklin 20,15 17,75 0,00 37,90

Jönköpings GF

- 113(
7)

Amina Tcacenco 21,70 18,95 0,00 40,65

GF Energo

- 114(
7)

Moa Mangfors Hallberg 13,45 0,00 0,00 13,45

Halmstad RG

- 115(
7)

Alice Ambre 16,10 14,90 0,00 31,00

Jönköpings GF

- 116(
7)

Viveca Paoli 21,20 19,40 0,00 40,60

GF Energo

- 117(
7)

Andrea Ohlsson 19,40 19,10 0,00 38,50

Halmstad RG

- 118(
7)

Ellie Osbäck 17,90 0,00 0,00 17,90

Jönköpings GF



0 1(1) Alicia Andersson 17,55
GF Energo

0 2(1) Yara Sinjab 17,70
C4-Gymnasterna

0 3(1) Leia Falkenhäll 21,50
Jönköpings GF

0 4(1) Vega Falk 17,85
GF Energo

0 5(1) Maja Kaltak 18,60
C4-Gymnasterna

0 6(1) Hailey Laine 18,50
Jönköpings GF

0 7(1) Emma Qiao 20,60
GF Energo

0 9(1) Leona Crjnoja 19,35
Jönköpings GF

0 13(1) Kamelia Nenova 20,70
GF Energo

0 19(2) Victoria Nilsson 19,95
Nevis Rytmiska GK

0 20(2) Engla Gustavsson 18,85
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 22(2) Tove Nilsson 21,90
Nevis Rytmiska GK

0 23(2) Blanka Strandsjö 18,80
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 25(2) Agknesa Sulmina 18,45
Nevis Rytmiska GK

0 26(2) Daria Koroleva 16,95
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 37(3) Emelie Liu 19,25
GF Energo

0 38(3) Tyra Gustavsson 16,80
Halmstad RG

0 40(3) Malaak Bessa 14,65
GF Energo

0 41(3) Natalie Tellram 14,75
Halmstad RG

0 43(3) Amalia Galinkina 21,10
GF Energo

0 44(3) Diana Ajeti 11,95
Halmstad RG

0 44(7) Moa Mangfors Hallberg
Halmstad RG

0 46(3) Noomi Kamien Lundin 17,40
GF Energo

0 55(4) Selma Mazurs 15,30
Halmstad RG

0 56(4) Nemah Palmgren 15,60
Älmhults GK
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0 57(4) Alice Löfqvist 18,25
Jönköpings GF

0 58(4) Aliia Rahkmanova 17,95
Halmstad RG

0 59(4) Marija Ramanauskaite 11,90
Älmhults GK

0 60(4) Diana Kremen 19,30
Jönköpings GF

0 61(4) Ebba Carlviken 19,60
Halmstad RG

0 62(4) Lily Hellstedt 15,70
Älmhults GK

0 63(4) Alina Kremen 20,65
Jönköpings GF

0 71(4) Smera Chauhan 16,25
Älmhults GK

0 73(5) Talin Khalose 13,50
C4-Gymnasterna

0 74(5) Nellie Skiöld 18,95
Jönköpings GF

0 75(5) Ellen Fischer 20,55
Halmstad RG

0 76(5) Tilde Martinsson 12,25
C4-Gymnasterna

0 77(5) Saga Jestin 17,45
Jönköpings GF

0 78(5) Juni Volden 19,25
Halmstad RG

0 79(5) Malea Ferens 17,25
C4-Gymnasterna

0 80(5) Alexandra Eisfeld 16,50
Jönköpings GF

0 81(5) Alicia Sanden 19,70
Halmstad RG

0 88(5) Nellie Gianelli 16,00
C4-Gymnasterna

0 91(6) Linn Hilmersson 17,80
Halmstad RG

0 92(6) Simona Trajkovski 15,95
Jönköpings GF

0 93(6) Alicia Christov 20,75
Nevis Rytmiska GK

0 94(6) Elina Kolosovskaya 14,55
Halmstad RG

0 95(6) Dalia Kajo 11,30
Jönköpings GF

0 96(6) Arina Pleskach 17,20
Nevis Rytmiska GK

0 97(6) Adele Schrevelius 14,45
Halmstad RG
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0 98(6) Minnah Tjärnen 14,15
Jönköpings GF

0 99(6) Alice Landin 17,95
Nevis Rytmiska GK

0 106(
6)

Linn Anderud 18,95

Halmstad RG

0 107(
6)

Greta Szoby 14,45

Jönköpings GF

0 108(
6)

Emma Clough 18,75

Nevis Rytmiska GK

0 109(
7)

Celin Tomic 15,60

Jönköpings GF

0 110(
7)

Mila Jaksic 20,70

GF Energo

0 111(
7)

Adrija Buivyde 15,95

Halmstad RG

0 112(
7)

Emma Bjerklin 20,15

Jönköpings GF

0 113(
7)

Amina Tcacenco 21,70

GF Energo

0 114(
7)

Moa Mangfors Hallberg 13,45

Halmstad RG

0 115(
7)

Alice Ambre 16,10

Jönköpings GF

0 116(
7)

Viveca Paoli 21,20

GF Energo

0 117(
7)

Andrea Ohlsson 19,40

Halmstad RG

0 118(
7)

Ellie Osbäck 17,90

Jönköpings GF
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0 1(1) Alicia Andersson 18,65
GF Energo

0 2(1) Yara Sinjab 16,65
C4-Gymnasterna

0 3(1) Leia Falkenhäll 17,75
Jönköpings GF

0 5(1) Maja Kaltak 18,70
C4-Gymnasterna

0 6(1) Hailey Laine 17,00
Jönköpings GF

0 7(1) Emma Qiao 21,80
GF Energo

0 9(1) Leona Crjnoja 16,90
Jönköpings GF

0 19(2) Victoria Nilsson 18,20
Nevis Rytmiska GK

0 20(2) Engla Gustavsson 16,40
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 22(2) Tove Nilsson 19,00
Nevis Rytmiska GK

0 23(2) Blanka Strandsjö 19,50
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 25(2) Agknesa Sulmina 14,95
Nevis Rytmiska GK

0 26(2) Daria Koroleva 19,30
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 37(3) Emelie Liu 19,05
GF Energo

0 38(3) Tyra Gustavsson 16,35
Halmstad RG

0 40(3) Malaak Bessa 15,45
GF Energo

0 41(3) Natalie Tellram 14,60
Halmstad RG

0 55(4) Selma Mazurs 11,75
Halmstad RG

0 56(4) Nemah Palmgren 17,30
Älmhults GK

0 57(4) Alice Löfqvist 17,30
Jönköpings GF

0 58(4) Aliia Rahkmanova 16,05
Halmstad RG

0 59(4) Marija Ramanauskaite 17,50
Älmhults GK

0 60(4) Diana Kremen 20,00
Jönköpings GF

0 61(4) Ebba Carlviken 15,85
Halmstad RG

0 63(4) Alina Kremen 15,05
Jönköpings GF
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0 73(5) Talin Khalose 15,40
C4-Gymnasterna

0 74(5) Nellie Skiöld 17,85
Jönköpings GF

0 75(5) Ellen Fischer 15,75
Halmstad RG

0 76(5) Tilde Martinsson 14,30
C4-Gymnasterna

0 77(5) Saga Jestin 18,85
Jönköpings GF

0 78(5) Juni Volden 17,50
Halmstad RG

0 80(5) Alexandra Eisfeld 16,20
Jönköpings GF

0 81(5) Alicia Sanden 15,70
Halmstad RG

0 91(6) Linn Hilmersson 14,85
Halmstad RG

0 92(6) Simona Trajkovski 17,10
Jönköpings GF

0 93(6) Alicia Christov 13,75
Nevis Rytmiska GK

0 94(6) Elina Kolosovskaya 12,55
Halmstad RG

0 95(6) Dalia Kajo 12,30
Jönköpings GF

0 96(6) Arina Pleskach 15,90
Nevis Rytmiska GK

0 110(
7)

Mila Jaksic 17,35

GF Energo

0 111(
7)

Adrija Buivyde 13,95

Halmstad RG

0 112(
7)

Emma Bjerklin 17,75

Jönköpings GF

0 113(
7)

Amina Tcacenco 18,95

GF Energo

0 115(
7)

Alice Ambre 14,90

Jönköpings GF

0 116(
7)

Viveca Paoli 19,40

GF Energo

0 117(
7)

Andrea Ohlsson 19,10

Halmstad RG
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0 38(3) Tyra Gustavsson 18,45
Halmstad RG

0 111(
7)

Adrija Buivyde 14,95

Halmstad RG
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